:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7183520

Aug 26, 2023 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 224,485 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 615050 - 0.015370294 ETH®
25.36 USD

2 615051 - 0.015477837 ETH®
25.54 USD

3 615052 - 0.053937820 ETH®
89.02 USD

4 615053 - 0.015445649 ETH®
25.49 USD

S 615054 - 0.015402888 ETH®
25.42 USD

6 615055 - 0.015360200 ETH®
25.35 USD

7 615056 - 0.015398043 ETH®
25.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7183520
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/224485
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615051
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615052
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615053
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615054
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615056

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

615057

615058

615059

615060

615061

615062

615063

615064

615065

Validator Id

198225

Amount

- 0.015451457
25.50 USD

- 0.015434204
25.47 USD

- 0.053826009
88.83 USD

- 0.015434529
25.47 USD

- 0.015370332
25.36 USD

- 0.015170484
25.03 USD

- 0.015489493
25.56 USD

- 0.015428961
25.46 USD

- 0.015417402
25.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.038339069
63.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615057
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615058
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615059
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615060
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615061
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615062
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615063
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615064
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/615065
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/198225

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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